
Klosterman Baking Company, Inc

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Sales Reports/Admin Fees Jerry Prues 877-301-1004 ext.240 jprues@klostermanbakery.com

Lexington Area Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Greg Mitchell 859-608-4627 gmitchell@klostermanbakery.com

Order Changes Greg Mitchell 859-608-4627 gmitchell@klostermanbakery.com

Customer Service Mike Braun 859-252-8909 mbraun@klostermanbakery.com

Delivery Driver TBD

Northern KY Area Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Jeff Howard (513) 242-5667 jhoward@klostermanbakery.com

Order Changes Jeff Howard (513) 242-5667 jhoward@klostermanbakery.com

Customer Service Ben Moore (513) 617-8466 bmoore@klostermanbakery.com

Delivery Driver Steve Cunningham 513-226-5896

Bowling Green area Contact name Contact phone number Contact e-mail

Placing Orders John Vincent (270)782-1879 jvincent@klostermanbakery.com

John Vincent (270)782-1879 jvincent@klostermanbakery.com

Order Changes John Vincent (270)782-1879 jvincent@klostermanbakery.com

John Vincent (270)782-1879 jvincent@klostermanbakery.com

Customer Service John Vincent (270)782-1879 jvincent@klostermanbakery.com

John Vincent (270)782-1879 jvincent@klostermanbakery.com

Delivery Drivers Jeff Mouser (270)782-1879

Cory Green (270)782-1879

Jeff Slaughter (270)782-1879

Scott Huff (270)782-1879

Louisville Area

Placing Orders Jerry Hardin 502-634-4435 jhardin@klostermanbakery.com

Nathan Holtzmann 502-634-4435 lousup@klostermanbakerycom

Mark Peck 502-634-4435 lousup@klostermanbakerycom

Order Changes Jerry Hardin 502-634-4435 jhardin@klostermanbakery.com

Nathan Holtzmann 502-634-4435 lousup@klostermanbakerycom

Mark Peck 502-634-4435 lousup@klostermanbakerycom

Customer Service Steve May 502-634-4435 smay@klostermanbakery.com

Delivery Drivers TBD
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